FY 2024 Income Limits Summary
	FY 2024 Income Limit Area
	Median Family Income
Top of Form
Bottom of Form
	FY 2024 Income Limit Category
	Persons in Family

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington, PA-NJ-DE-MD MSA
	$114,700
	Very Low (50%) Income Limits ($)
Top of Form
Bottom of Form
	40,150
	45,900
	51,650
	57,350
	61,950
	66,550
	71,150
	75,750

	
	
	Extremely Low Income Limits ($)*
Top of Form
Bottom of Form
	24,100
	27,550
	31,000
	34,400
	37,200
	41,960
	47,340
	52,720

	
	
	Low (80%) Income Limits ($)
Top of Form
Bottom of Form
	64,250
	73,400
	82,600
	91,750
	99,100
	106,450
	113,800
	121,150



